HOURS OF OPERATION                             FOR SEPTEMBER
Monday, September 01             Closed
Tuesday, September 02            Closed
Wednesday, September 03    10:00am-4:00pm
Thursday, September 04              10:00am-4:00pm,
Friday, September 05                          10:00am-4:00pm
Saturday, September 06          10:00am-3:00pm
Tour at Noon with Paid Admission
Sunday, September 07             2:00pm-5:00pm   
Monday, September 08            Closed
Tuesday, September 09           Closed
Wednesday, September 10    10:00am-4:00pm         
Thursday, September 11                               10:00am-4:00pm         
Friday, September 12                10:00am-4:00pm         	
Saturday, September 13           10:00am-2:00pm 
Free Tour at Noon with Paid Admission
Sunday, September 14               2:00pm-5:00pm 
Monday, September 15             Closed
Tuesday, September16               Closed
Wednesday, September 17      10:00 am-4:00pm
Thursday, September 18            10:00 am-4:00pm           
Friday, September 19            	    10:00 am-4:00pm
Saturday, September 20           Closed (Yard Sale)
Free Tour at Noon with Paid Admission                    
Sunday, September 21             2:00pm-5:00pm                                                                    Monday, September 22            Closed
Tuesday, September 23           Closed
Wednesday, September 24  10:00 am-4:00pm
Thursday, September 25         10:00 am-4:00pm                
Friday, September 26               10:00 am-4:00pm
Saturday, September 27         10:00am-2:30pm (Museum Day)
Free Tour at Noon with Paid Admission                
Sunday, September 28             2:00pm-5:00pm
Monday, September 29            Closed

ADMISSION PRICES
Adults   $10                                                                                                                              Children & Youth  (ages 5-18)  $5                                                                                         Kids 5 years old and under  FREE                                                                                                                 Students (any age with valid I.D.)  $5                                                                                                        Seniors (age 62 and up)  $5                                                                                              Military &/or their families (with I.D.)  FREE
